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February, 2017 
 
February 4 - February 5 
 

 6:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM

Mass Coordinator Carl & Barb Vitt Jim & Mary Anne Britvec Tony Dugal Judy Bosshart

Lector Maggie Ebrite
Larisa Rozins 

Guy Ebenhoeh
Paul Pancella 

Norm Hamann
Ursula Mayr 

Patrick Pottorff
Kate Shane 

Eucharistic Minister 

Joan Carey
James Grace 
Karen Klott 
Sr. Sue McCrery 
Marian Nelson 
Judy Ryan 
joe Schmitt 
Patrick Turk 
Joni Weaver 

Nancy Bartkowski
Jim Britvec 
Jim Griffiths 
Kay Hiler 
Bob Holzwarth 
Sandra Holzwarth 
Ann Kilkuskie 
Anita Latulippe 
Renata Sila 

Rose Capelli
Beth Caswell 
Sandy Dugal 
Kate Hamann 
Sue Henshaw 
Arline Johnson 
Greg Johnson 
Theresa Johnson 
Geoff LaHaie 

Jackie Beck
Tom Boomer 
Allison Leonard 
Sally Lukins 
June Marlett 
Stacey McIntosh 
Ron Refior 
Patrick Szybowicz 
Pat Westrope 

Altar Server Jim Greene Ryan Cook Art Cole Cody Rhodes

 
 
 
February 11 - February 12 
 

 6:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM

Mass Coordinator Carl & Barb Vitt Don & Rosalie Philipp Greg & Theresa Johnson Judy Bosshart

Lector Megan Roth
Jim Roth 

Joan Jaconette
Teresa Strobel 

Mitchell Johnson
Isaac Koerner 

Larry Beck
Jackie Beck 

Eucharistic Minister 

Joe Cernik
Parish Deacon 
Kevin Dillon 
Gerry Dillon 
James Grace 
Lynn Houghton 
Marian Nelson 
Judy Ryan 
Cathy Westover 

Jordan Appleyard
Parish Deacon 
Lisa Ebenhoeh 
Bill Fritsch 
Nancy Fritsch 
Julie Harpenau 
Nancy Ray 
Phil Singh 
Maggie Sullivan 

Rose Capelli
Parish Deacon 
Tony Dugal 
Sandy Dugal 
Thomas Redmond 
Kathleen Van Vaerenbergh 
Cynthia VanderWoude 
Jim Walen 
Julie Walen 

Garrett Dauch
Parish Deacon 
Allison Leonard 
June Marlett 
Stacey McIntosh 
Nancy Neumann 
Patrick Northrop 
Alex Szybowicz 
Kate Willard 

Altar Server Brigid Roth Chris Bullard Sally Reames Alex & Isaac Leonard
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February 18 - February 19 
 

 6:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM

Mass Coordinator Lyle Smith
Carl & Barb Vitt 

Nadine Deak Tony Dugal Andrew Polishak

Lector Selena Protacio
Tom Rienzo 

Tony Holewinski
Betty Lujan-Roberts 

Fran Melgar
Gena Pezzoli 

Josiah Bildner
Michelle Polishak 

Eucharistic Minister 

Joan Carey
Maggie Ebrite 
Bridget Ertl 
Linda Ertl 
Karen Klott 
Judy Ryan 
Patrick Turk 
Joni Weaver 
Cathy Westover 

Jim Britvec
Jim Griffiths 
Kay Hiler 
Mary Kenney 
Sandy Morton 
Kevin Sutton 
Jane Sutton 
Louise Tennant 
Marianne Wiersma 

Chase Atwood
Barb Atwood 
Sandy Borden 
Judy Burrows 
Beth Caswell 
Sandy Dugal 
Jeanne Hess 
Arline Johnson 
Geoff LaHaie 

Tom Boomer
Alan De la Cruz 
Sally Lukins 
June Marlett 
Megan Michalski 
Nancy Neumann 
Susan Pendleton 
Ron Refior 
Patrick Szybowicz 

Altar Server James Grace Matthew Root Jonathan Andrews David Homola

 
 
 
 
February 25 - February 26 
 

 6:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM

Mass Coordinator joe Schmitt
Carl & Barb Vitt 

Becky Klose Greg & Theresa Johnson Andrew Polishak

Lector Bob Campbell
Marian Nelson 

James Bosco
Justin Halcisack 

Susan Bradshaw
Norm Hamann 

Dennis Banaszak
Michelle Polishak 

Eucharistic Minister 

Paul Banner
Ann Campbell 
Joe Cernik 
Lynn Houghton 
Sr. Sue McCrery 
Lyle Smith 
Mary Beth Thomas 
Jan van Schaik 
Pat Westrope 

Nancy Bartkowski
Jerry Basak 
Christine Berro 
Cheryl Darner 
Mike Evans 
Dianne Litynski 
Nancy Ray 
Mary Frances Ross 
Maggie Sullivan 

John Bradshaw
Amy Foley 
Kate Hamann 
Greg Johnson 
Theresa Johnson 
Thomas Redmond 
Emily Redmond 
Kathleen Van Vaerenbergh 
Cynthia VanderWoude 

Garrett Dauch
Allison Leonard 
Stacey McIntosh 
Nancy Neumann 
Patrick Northrop 
Patrick Pottorff 
Ron Refior 
Alex Szybowicz 
Kate Willard 

Altar Server Jim Greene Ryan Cook Jackson Bradshaw Alex & Isaac Leonard

 


